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Expenditure Category

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Postages

Agency Staff

Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Agency Staff

Postages

Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Catering Supplies

Agency Staff

Other Local Authorities

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Postages

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses
Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings
Catering Supplies

Computer Costs - General

Computer Costs - General

Professional Services - Consultancy

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Training

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy

Professional Services - Consultancy

Professional Services - Consultancy

Professional Services - Other

Date

05.10.2010
05.10.2010
05.10.2010
05.10.2010
05.10.2010
07.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
12.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
19.10.2010
19.10.2010
19.10.2010
19.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010

Transaction
number

5100187310
5100187215
5100187374
5100187333
5100187433
5100188883
5100187569
5100190063
5100190974
5100187569
5100190190
5100190974
5100187569
5100190974
5100167206
5100190064
5100190532
5100190127
5100190191
5100190980
5100185663
5100190980
5100190980
5100191355
5100185609
5100185609
5100190786
5100193013
5100192905
5100193010
5100193333
5100193930
5100193671
5100189706
5100193929
5100193928
5100189734
5100189806
5100194614
5100194333
5100194332
5100191307
5100194678
5100194707
5100194703
5100194704
5100192812
5100187061
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Net Amount

2,700.00
498.23
1,931.25
580.73
1,620.00
535.90
28.47
501.64
-309.96
355.74
2,700.00
-28.47
309.96
-355.74
4.92
1,620.00
3,739.00
552.69
2,060.00
28.47
7,397.00
355.74
309.96
22.36
950.00
400.00
60,000.00
505.05
2,700.00
648.81
21,854.24
-2,700.00
1,080.00
2,228.59
2,700.00
2,700.00
6,996.00
525.00
426.56
1,213.60
1,213.60
6,995.75
1,080.00
600.75
2,317.50
2,317.50
11,316.00
17,011.83

Capital or
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
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Revenue
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Revenue
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Revenue
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Revenue

Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)

MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)

MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)

MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
SWAN PRINT

MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)

MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
WEB PROJECT PEOPLE LTD
WEB PROJECT PEOPLE LTD
LOCAL PARTNERSHIPS LLP
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNITY & VOLUNTARY SERVICE
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
SMSR LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
W S ATKINS PLANNING

TSG CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
OPEN TEXT UK LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
W S ATKINS PLANNING
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