## Central Bedfordshire Council Office of Chief Executive

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction number	Net Amount	Capital or Revenue	Supplier name
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	05.10.2010	5100187310	2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	05.10.2010	5100187215	498.23	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	05.10.2010	5100187374	1,931.25	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	05.10.2010	5100187333	580.73	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	05.10.2010	5100187433	1,620.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	07.10.2010	5100188883	535.90	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Postages	12.10.2010	5100187569	28.47	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	12.10.2010	5100190063	501.64	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	12.10.2010	5100190974	-309.96	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	12.10.2010	5100187569	355.74	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	12.10.2010	5100190190	2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Postages	12.10.2010	5100190974	-28.47	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	12.10.2010	5100187569	309.96	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	12.10.2010	5100190974	-355.74	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Catering Supplies	12.10.2010	5100167206	4.92	Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	12.10.2010	5100190064	1,620.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Other Local Authorities	12.10.2010	5100190532	3,739.00	Revenue	HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	12.10.2010	5100190127	552.69	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	12.10.2010	5100190191	2,060.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Postages	14.10.2010	5100190980	28.47	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses	14.10.2010	5100185663	7,397.00	Revenue	SWAN PRINT
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	14.10.2010	5100190980	355.74	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
COMMUNICATIONS	Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings	14.10.2010	5100190980	309.96	Revenue	MG SIGNS LTD (FACTORED)
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Catering Supplies	14.10.2010	5100191355	22.36	Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Computer Costs - General	14.10.2010	5100185609	950.00	Revenue	WEB PROJECT PEOPLE LTD
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Computer Costs - General	14.10.2010	5100185609	400.00	Revenue	WEB PROJECT PEOPLE LTD
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Consultancy	14.10.2010	5100190786	60,000.00	Revenue	LOCAL PARTNERSHIPS LLP
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	19.10.2010	5100193013	505.05	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	19.10.2010	5100192905	2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	19.10.2010	5100193010	648.81	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Other	19.10.2010	5100193333	21,854.24	Revenue	COMMUNITY & VOLUNTARY SERVICE
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	21.10.2010	5100193930	-2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	21.10.2010	5100193671	1,080.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Professional Services - Consultancy	21.10.2010	5100189706	2,228.59	Revenue	SMSR LTD
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	21.10.2010	5100193929	2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	21.10.2010	5100193928	2,700.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Consultancy	21.10.2010	5100189734	6,996.00	Revenue	W S ATKINS PLANNING
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses	21.10.2010	5100189806	525.00	Revenue	TSG CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	26.10.2010	5100194614	426.56	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	26.10.2010	5100194333	1,213.60	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	26.10.2010	5100194332	1,213.60	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Training	26.10.2010	5100191307	6,995.75	Revenue	OPEN TEXT UK LTD
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	26.10.2010	5100194678	1,080.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	26.10.2010	5100194707	600.75	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.10.2010	5100194703	2,317.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.10.2010	5100194704	2,317.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.10.2010	5100192812	11,316.00	Revenue	W S ATKINS PLANNING
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Professional Services - Other	26.10.2010	5100187061	17,011.83	Revenue	BEDFORDSHIRE RURAL COMM CHARIT